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Area  cleared

Area Cleared2013201220112010200920082007Name

43199655529593646448   3797282586Abyan

952330   14229100434469660368007Al Baidha

10255217701472547908243605191792279099247622Al Dhale

24245    175916654 Al Mahra

54216945182518365272525829  Amran

200    200  Dhamar

5756924.2 59250674715153374818079081080525.2600778Hadramout

1621461304020772260643379883359213308711289199Ibb

3279881 1500211003801106358701345339895962Lahij

203043420277002734     Sa'ada

132919     11230121689Sana'a

26955403238549812609659710690556056Taiz

19,467,650258541437504921028229258008732154343646095.22661899Total



Area ClearedMediumLowHighProvince

431996521588011366734794430Abyan

95233072841879489 Al Baidha

1025521109880915641 Al Dhale'

24245 24245 Al Mahra

54216 54216 Amran

200200  Dhamar

5756924.21263827.24493097 Hadramout

162146153541616107 Ibb

327988112564542023427 Lahij

2030434913300 1117134Sa'ada

13291913685119234 Sana'a

269554 269554 Taiz

19,467,6505794342.2117617441911564Total

Area  cleared by Impact 2007-2013

QA 2007- 2013

Area left  

for QA
Ongoing_

QA

area cleared And 
QA but not 

handed

area cleared 
and handed 

Province

4156509394400255000763560Abyan

8762400978185Al Baidha

9320700630633422804Al Dhale'

635000Al Hodaida

2171920106530Amran

167883108521503878697Hadramout

128339003642801067239Ibb

237053002335752438640.75Lahij

1065507000Mareb

9843791000Sa'ada

132630141751175537Sana'a

12265000Shabwah

18015200108754Taiz

2184175939440024880429833416.75Grand Total



 2007-2013 Devices Destroyed   

Totalbooby trapsUXOATAP
Year /Month

82920

821823

51

2007

264100

2632218

70

2008

371110

3698927

95

2009

54460

533756

53

2010

2620

2411

20

2011

86793509

503842

90

2012

14031

13266

70

2013

87603351083471173449Total


